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On Stage Listings for: All dates

Fri 18 September
On Stage: Mark Watson: How You Can Storyhouse Theatre 8.00pm

Almost Win

Tue 22 September

On Stage: Romantics Anonymous Online 7.30pm - 10.00pm
Sat 3 October

On Stage: Hollie McNish Storyhouse Theatre  7.30pm

Sun 18 October
On Stage: BBC Big Band: The Music of Storyhouse Theatre ~ 7.30pm
James Bond ... and Beyond!

Tue 20 October

On Stage: Lunchtime Lectures: Detours Online 12.00pm - 1.00pm
and Dislocations — In the Footsteps of

Malcolm Lowry

Sat 7 November
On Stage: A Christmas Carol Storyhouse Theatre, 2.30pm, 7.30pm
Storyhouse Theatre

Sun 8 November
On Stage: A Christmas Carol Storyhouse Theatre, 2.00pm, 5.00pm
Storyhouse Theatre

Wed 11 November
On Stage: A Christmas Carol Storyhouse Theatre  7.00pm

Thu 12 November
On Stage: A Christmas Carol Storyhouse Theatre ~ 7.00pm

Fri 13 November
On Stage: A Christmas Carol Storyhouse Theatre  7.00pm

Sat 14 November

On Stage: A Christmas Carol Storyhouse Theatre, 12.00pm, 3.00pm, 6.00pm
Storyhouse Theatre,
Storyhouse Theatre



